Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 009
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider Applicant (BEN)

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed
Amount Amount

(SPIN)

ALLO Asset Entity 1,  -incoln Lutheran

LLC (143053851) 2@3335’3;?;%*;
ApplianSys LLC

(143048280) Madawaska (121684)
Aspire Technology Bound Brook School
ranners, L District (123501)
(143034588)

Cablevision Lightpath Dunellen School
NJ LLC (143013604)  District (123508)

Archdiocese Of
Atlanta Schools
(127320)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

NE

ME

NJ

NJ

GA

2499020628

2499043571

2499045830

2499016772

2499045572

IA

IC

IC

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:Thirty percent or
more of this FRN
includes a request for
ineligible service...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499045830.006 was
modifie...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:Based on
the applicant's...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499045572.001 was
modifie...

$2,544.00 $2,544.00

$3,536.40 $3,536.40

$243,931.33  $243,931.33

$27,359.64  $27,359.64

$58,909.47  $58,909.47




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Central Oregon Tech,
LLC (143049879)

CenturyLink -
Embarq Minnesota,
Inc (FKA Embarq)
(143002131)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Bishop Kenny High
School (35189)

Pollock Pines School
District (144603)

Robert Louis
Stevenson School
(10003)

Cascades Academy
(16074386)

Glencoe-Silver Lake
Dist 2859 (133598)

Eagle Elementary Of
Akron (16077652)

Wayne Christian
School (17020869)

FL

CA

NY

OR

MN

OH

NC

2499032273

2499042979

2499039362

2499028755

2499000523

2499008543

2499035873

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from
09/30/2024 to
09/30/2025 as pe...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499042979.004 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499039362.001 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:0n your FCC
Form 471, it was
indicated the products
and services are being

p...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
FCC Registration
Number associated
with BE...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$783.42

$52,010.50

$6,056.06

$3,768.50

$31,920.00

$9,201.60

$8,994.00

Amount

$783.42

$52,010.50

$6,056.06

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

CIO Now LLC
(143036438)

Consolidated
Communications

Enterprise Services,
Inc. (143001200)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise Services,
Inc. (143001200)

Consolidated
Communications of
Northern New
England Company
(143032501)

Consolidated
Communications of
Northern New
England Company
(143032501)

Consolidated
Electrical
Distributers
(143005944)

Converged Networks,
LLC (143025136)

Peach Springs
Unified School
District (17034924)

School
Administrative Unit
58 (121137)

School
Administrative Unit
58 (121137)

School
Administrative Unit
39 (120858)

School
Administrative Unit
39 (120858)

Conewago Valley
School Dist (125773)

Surry County School
District (126804)

AZ

NH

NH

NH

NH

NC

2499026102

2499033413

2499033408

2499055082

2499055131

2499027752

2499003784

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type

for FRN Line Item

#2499026102.017 was

modified from Install...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:FRN Line Item #
2499033408.001 was
for Dedicated Internet
Access EVC, Port &...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 3190 CLARK-
WILK...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 3190 CLARK-
WILK...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$12,945.52

$15,859.20

$8,249.76

$7,800.00

$10,740.00

$41,185.48

$30,559.20

Amount

$12,945.52

$15,859.20

$8,249.76

$7,800.00

$10,740.00

$0.00

$30,559.20




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

CSRA State and Local
Solutions LLC
(143024093)

CSRA State and Local
Solutions LLC
(143024093)

CSRA State and Local
Solutions LLC
(143024093)

CSRA State and Local
Solutions LLC
(143024093)

CXtec Inc.
(143005790)

Delta
Communications LLC
(143023299)

Delta
Communications LLC
(143023299)

Alabama
Supercomputer
Authority (198892)

Alabama
Supercomputer
Authority (198892)

Alabama
Supercomputer
Authority (198892)

Alabama
Supercomputer
Authority (198892)

Wellshoro Area
School District
(125648)

South Georgia
Regional Library
(127485)

South Georgia
Regional Library
(127485)

AL

AL

AL

AL

PA

GA

GA

2499019229

2499028285

2499028738

2499019235

2499022503

2499032019

2499031836

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$50,337.76

$128,311.97

$133,404.10

$74,496.47

$9,100.80

$3,725.89

$3,725.89

Amount

$50,337.76

$128,311.97

$133,404.10

$74,496.47

$9,100.80

$3,725.89

$3,725.89




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Dept of Admin
Services, CT
(143049066)

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

EduTEKS Inc
(143051181)

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

Farmers
Telecommunications
Cooperative, Inc.
(143001540)

Fairfield School
District (122475)

St. Helens School
District 502 (144851)

St. Helens School
District 502 (144851)

Keene Indep School
District (140865)

Joshua Academy
(16063410)

Dunklin R-5 School
District (136881)

Geraldine Public
Library (148930)

CT

OR

OR

TX

IN

MO

AL

2499008974

2499033039

2499033030

2499056057

2499009383

2499045932

2499008386

IA

IC

IC

IC

IA

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$60,456.00 to
$29,700.00 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:No contract or
legally binding
agreement was in place
when the FCC Form
471 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$11,880.00

$39,742.61

$24,279.08

$40,916.47

$10,800.00

$10,781.36

$729.60

Amount

$11,880.00

$39,742.61

$24,279.08

$40,916.47

$10,800.00

$0.00

$729.60




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Fatbeam, LLC
(143034664)

FirstLight Fiber, Inc.

(143026172)

Flexile Multimedia
Systems Inc.
(143027600)

Flexile Multimedia
Systems Inc.
(143027600)

Frugal,Inc.
(143030910)

GIGAKOM
(143027209)

GovConnection, Inc.
(143026005)

St. Helens School

District 502 (144851)

Cattaraugus
Wyoming Project
Head Start
(16044631)

Brownwood Indep
School Dist (141149)

Brownwood Indep
School Dist (141149)

Frontenac-Crawford
Dist 249 (137733)

Seeley Union Elem

Sch District (143706)

School Admin
District 09 (121749)

NY

TX

TX

KS

CA

ME

2499006308

2499029799

2499011887

2499011913

2499051160

2499036536

2499029347

IA

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Based
upon review of your
FCC Form 471
applica...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
02/2/2024 to
02/07/2024 to agree
Wi...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499011913.006 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL

request.||[MR2:The One-

Time Ineligible ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

Amount Amount

$53,254.74  $53,254.74
$132,105.49 $132,105.49
$62,422.29  $62,422.29
$107,250.00 $107,250.00
$65,097.70  $65,097.70
$7,270.59 $7,270.59
$72,578.78  $72,578.78




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Integra Business
Center Inc.
(143004753)

Integrated Computer
Solutions of Vestal,
LLC (143031477)

Michigan Bell
Telephone Company
(143001727)

Micro Technology
Group, Inc.
(143008940)

NetDiverse LLC
(143036067)

NetDiverse LLC
(143036067)

Pacific Bell
Telephone Company
(143002665)

Southern Columbia
Ar Sch Dist (125847)

Benjamin Banneker
Chtr Sch (1838)

Lake Michigan
Catholic Schools
(16083919)

Mahanoy Area
School District
(125880)

Belt School District
29 D A.K.A. Belt
Public Schools
(134912)

Belt School District
29 D A.K.A. Belt
Public Schools
(134912)

Ventura Unif School
District (143801)

MA

MI

PA

MT

MT

CA

2499055259

2499042316

2499008983

2499005484

2499008777

2499008773

2499031244

IC

BM

IA

IC

BM

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The

discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:FRN Line Item

#2499005484.002 was
for both Wireless Data

Distribution Access...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$10,622.05

$4,583.35

$320.59

$22,648.85

$573.12

$8,177.09

$11,945.66

Amount

$10,622.05

$4,583.35

$320.59

$22,648.85

$573.12

$8,177.09

$11,945.66




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

PenTeleData Limited
Partnership I
(143004441)

Riverside
Technologies, Inc.
(143033191)

Sentinel
Technologies, Inc.
(143008231)

SHI Government
Solutions
(143028315)

SkyRider
Communications, Inc.
(143031192)

SkyRider
Communications, Inc.
(143031192)

TBNG, Inc.
(143045326)

Wilkes-Barre Area
School District
(151009)

Iroquois School
District 2-3 (134173)

Luther Preparatory
School (60698)

Foothill Christian
School (103182)

Lenora Carter
(139235)

Mt Vernon-Enola
School Dist (139519)

Regional School
District 14 (122601)

PA

SD

WI

CA

LA

AR

CT

2499003865

2499015061

2499044167

2499054761

2499036946

2499053347

2499036305

IA

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:FRN modified in

accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The FRN

was modified fro...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. CR1:FCC
Form 471 applica...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of the

funding request was
changed from
$36,870.94 to
19,723.34 t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$21,708.00

$65,495.34

$12,005.04

$7,889.34

$47,638.80

$1,999.20

$85,006.93

Amount

$21,708.00

$65,495.34

$12,005.04

$7,889.34

$47,638.80

$1,999.20

$85,006.93




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

United Data
Technologies, Inc.
(143020605)

Uniti Fiber LL.C
(143036587)

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

Verizon Online LLC
(143026397)

Verizon Wireless
(Cellco Partnership)
(143000677)

VEXUS FIBER, LLC
(143001173)

Workable Programs
& Systems Inc
(143013381)

High Island School
District (141367)

Morgan County
School District
(127384)

Briya Public Charter
School (17007525)

Learning Community
Charter School
(16055651)

St. Helens School
District 502 (144851)

Lubbock-Cooper Isd
(141989)

Nora Sparks Warren
Library (139806)

TX

GA

NJ

TX

2499046394

2499039302

2499047342

2499041108

2499006312

2499000227

2499030025

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from $358.68

to $92.36 to remove the

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Based
upon review of your
FCC Form 471
applica...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. CR1:FCC
Form 471 applica...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$14,540.20

$47,472.00

$44,969.47

$1,794.00

$756.00

$48,600.00

$7,484.00

Amount

$14,540.20

$47,472.00

$44,969.47

$1,794.00

$756.00

$0.00

$7,484.00




FUNDS For
—>LEARNING

YOUR E-RATE GUIDES

Source: E-
rate
Manager
E-RATE
MANAGER
isa
registered
trademark
of Funds
For
Learning,

'LLC

Data
generated
on
Thursday,
July 18th,
2024 at
08:40 AM
CDT


https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com
https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com
https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

