## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 009
- Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ALLO Asset Entity 1, LLC (143053851)	Lincoln Lutheran Middle/Sr High School (78756)	NE	2499020628	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,544.00	\$2,544.00
ApplianSys LLC (143048280)	Madawaska (121684)	ME	2499043571	IC	Funded	DR1:Thirty percent or more of this FRN includes a request for ineligible service	\$3,536.40	\$3,536.40
Aspire Technology Partners, LLC (143034588)	Bound Brook School District (123501)	NJ	2499045830	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499045830.006 was modifie	\$243,931.33	\$243,931.33
Cablevision Lightpath NJ LLC (143013604)	Dunellen School District (123508)	NJ	2499016772	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request.  MR2:Based on the applicant's	\$27,359.64	\$27,359.64
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Archdiocese Of Atlanta Schools (127320)	GA	2499045572	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499045572.001 was modifie	\$58,909.47	\$58,909.47

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Bishop Kenny High School (35189)	FL	2499032273	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 09/30/2024 to 09/30/2025 as pe	\$783.42	\$783.42
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Pollock Pines School District (144603)	CA	2499042979	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499042979.004 was modifie	\$52,010.50	\$52,010.50
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Robert Louis Stevenson School (10003)	NY	2499039362	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499039362.001 was modifie	\$6,056.06	\$6,056.06
Central Oregon Tech, LLC (143049879)	Cascades Academy (16074386)	OR	2499028755	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,768.50	\$0.00
CenturyLink - Embarq Minnesota, Inc (FKA Embarq) (143002131)	Glencoe-Silver Lake Dist 2859 (133598)	MN	2499000523	IA	Not Funded	MR1:On your FCC Form 471, it was indicated the products and services are being p	\$31,920.00	\$0.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Eagle Elementary Of Akron (16077652)	ОН	2499008543	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The FCC Registration Number associated with BE	\$9,201.60	\$0.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Wayne Christian School (17020869)	NC	2499035873	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,994.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CIO Now LLC (143036438)	Peach Springs Unified School District (17034924)	AZ	2499026102	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item #2499026102.017 was modified from Install	\$12,945.52	\$12,945.52
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, Inc. (143001200)	School Administrative Unit 58 (121137)	NH	2499033413	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,859.20	\$15,859.20
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, Inc. (143001200)	School Administrative Unit 58 (121137)	NH	2499033408	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2499033408.001 was for Dedicated Internet Access EVC, Port &	\$8,249.76	\$8,249.76
Consolidated Communications of Northern New England Company (143032501)	School Administrative Unit 39 (120858)	NH	2499055082	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The attribute sub-type for BEN 3190 CLARK- WILK	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
Consolidated Communications of Northern New England Company (143032501)	School Administrative Unit 39 (120858)	NH	2499055131	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The attribute sub-type for BEN 3190 CLARK- WILK	\$10,740.00	\$10,740.00
Consolidated Electrical Distributers (143005944)	Conewago Valley School Dist (125773)	PA	2499027752	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$41,185.48	\$0.00
Converged Networks, LLC (143025136)	Surry County School District (126804)	NC	2499003784	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$30,559.20	\$30,559.20

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CSRA State and Local Solutions LLC (143024093)	Alabama Supercomputer Authority (198892)	AL	2499019229	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$50,337.76	\$50,337.76
CSRA State and Local Solutions LLC (143024093)	Alabama Supercomputer Authority (198892)	AL	2499028285	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$128,311.97	\$128,311.97
CSRA State and Local Solutions LLC (143024093)	Alabama Supercomputer Authority (198892)	AL	2499028738	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$133,404.10	\$133,404.10
CSRA State and Local Solutions LLC (143024093)	Alabama Supercomputer Authority (198892)	AL	2499019235	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$74,496.47	\$74,496.47
CXtec Inc. (143005790)	Wellsboro Area School District (125648)	PA	2499022503	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,100.80	\$9,100.80
Delta Communications LLC (143023299)	South Georgia Regional Library (127485)	GA	2499032019	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,725.89	\$3,725.89
Delta Communications LLC (143023299)	South Georgia Regional Library (127485)	GA	2499031836	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,725.89	\$3,725.89

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Dept of Admin Services, CT (143049066)	Fairfield School District (122475)	СТ	2499008974	IA	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$60,456.00 to \$29,700.00	\$11,880.00	\$11,880.00
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	St. Helens School District 502 (144851)	OR	2499033039	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$39,742.61	\$39,742.61
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	St. Helens School District 502 (144851)	OR	2499033030	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$24,279.08	\$24,279.08
EduTEKS Inc (143051181)	Keene Indep School District (140865)	TX	2499056057	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$40,916.47	\$40,916.47
ENA Services, LLC (143030857)	Joshua Academy (16063410)	IN	2499009383	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
Essential Network Technologies, LLC (143040853)	Dunklin R-5 School District (136881)	МО	2499045932	IC	Not Funded	DR1:No contract or legally binding agreement was in place when the FCC Form 471	\$10,781.36	\$0.00
Farmers Telecommunications Cooperative, Inc. (143001540)	Geraldine Public Library (148930)	AL	2499008386	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$729.60	\$729.60

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Fatbeam, LLC (143034664)	St. Helens School District 502 (144851)	OR	2499006308	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Based upon review of your FCC Form 471 applica	\$53,254.74	\$53,254.74
FirstLight Fiber, Inc. (143026172)	Cattaraugus Wyoming Project Head Start (16044631)	NY	2499029799	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$132,105.49	\$132,105.49
Flexile Multimedia Systems Inc. (143027600)	Brownwood Indep School Dist (141149)	TX	2499011887	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 02/2/2024 to 02/07/2024 to agree wi	\$62,422.29	\$62,422.29
Flexile Multimedia Systems Inc. (143027600)	Brownwood Indep School Dist (141149)	TX	2499011913	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499011913.006 was modifie	\$107,250.00	\$107,250.00
Frugal,Inc. (143030910)	Frontenac-Crawford Dist 249 (137733)	KS	2499051160	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$65,097.70	\$65,097.70
GIGAKOM (143027209)	Seeley Union Elem Sch District (143706)	CA	2499036536	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request.  MR2:The One-Time Ineligible	\$7,270.59	\$7,270.59
GovConnection, Inc. (143026005)	School Admin District 09 (121749)	ME	2499029347	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$72,578.78	\$72,578.78

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Integra Business Center Inc. (143004753)	Southern Columbia Ar Sch Dist (125847)	PA	2499055259	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$10,622.05	\$10,622.05
Integrated Computer Solutions of Vestal, LLC (143031477)	Benjamin Banneker Chtr Sch (1838)	MA	2499042316	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,583.35	\$4,583.35
Michigan Bell Telephone Company (143001727)	Lake Michigan Catholic Schools (16083919)	MI	2499008983	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$320.59	\$320.59
Micro Technology Group, Inc. (143008940)	Mahanoy Area School District (125880)	PA	2499005484	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item #2499005484.002 was for both Wireless Data Distribution Access	\$22,648.85	\$22,648.85
NetDiverse LLC (143036067)	Belt School District 29 D A.K.A. Belt Public Schools (134912)	MT	2499008777	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$573.12	\$573.12
NetDiverse LLC (143036067)	Belt School District 29 D A.K.A. Belt Public Schools (134912)	MT	2499008773	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,177.09	\$8,177.09
Pacific Bell Telephone Company (143002665)	Ventura Unif School District (143801)	CA	2499031244	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,945.66	\$11,945.66

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
PenTeleData Limited Partnership I (143004441)	Wilkes-Barre Area School District (151009)	PA	2499003865	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request.  MR2:The FRN was modified fro	\$21,708.00	\$21,708.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc. (143033191)	Iroquois School District 2-3 (134173)	SD	2499015061	IC	Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. CR1:FCC Form 471 applica	\$65,495.34	\$65,495.34
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Luther Preparatory School (60698)	WI	2499044167	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,005.04	\$12,005.04
SHI Government Solutions (143028315)	Foothill Christian School (103182)	CA	2499054761	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$36,870.94 to 19,723.34 t	\$7,889.34	\$7,889.34
SkyRider Communications, Inc. (143031192)	Lenora Carter (139235)	LA	2499036946	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$47,638.80	\$47,638.80
SkyRider Communications, Inc. (143031192)	Mt Vernon-Enola School Dist (139519)	AR	2499053347	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,999.20	\$1,999.20
TBNG, Inc. (143045326)	Regional School District 14 (122601)	СТ	2499036305	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$85,006.93	\$85,006.93

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
United Data Technologies, Inc. (143020605)	High Island School District (141367)	TX	2499046394	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$358.68 to \$92.36 to remove the	\$14,540.20	\$14,540.20
Uniti Fiber LLC (143036587)	Morgan County School District (127384)	GA	2499039302	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$47,472.00	\$47,472.00
Verizon Business Global LLC (143001197)	Briya Public Charter School (17007525)	DC	2499047342	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$44,969.47	\$44,969.47
Verizon Online LLC (143026397)	Learning Community Charter School (16055651)	NJ	2499041108	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,794.00	\$1,794.00
Verizon Wireless (Cellco Partnership) (143000677)	St. Helens School District 502 (144851)	OR	2499006312	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Based upon review of your FCC Form 471 applica	\$756.00	\$756.00
VEXUS FIBER, LLC (143001173)	Lubbock-Cooper Isd (141989)	TX	2499000227	IA	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. CR1:FCC Form 471 applica	\$48,600.00	\$0.00
Workable Programs & Systems Inc (143013381)	Nora Sparks Warren Library (139806)	OK	2499030025	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,484.00	\$7,484.00



Source: E-<u>rate</u> Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Thursday, July 18th, 2024 at 08:40 AM CDT